
Continuing Education-Approved Trainings | Renewal Hours (CARC/CRPA)
Contact: Ruth Riddick, Program Manager, ASAP-NYCB Trainer Registry & Training Approval rriddick@asapnys.org

Find trainings at https://for-ny.org/upcoming-trainings/

Minimum continuing education required for renewal:

Certified Addiction Recovery Coach (CARC) 15 hours recovery-specific education plus 3 hours Peer Ethics

Certified Recovery Peer Advocate (CRPA) 24 hours recovery-specific education plus 4 hours Peer Ethics

Build your Recovery-Specific continuing education portfolio with these non-clinical, SUD-focused skills and topics. Choose from the
following approved courses and visit the ASAP-NYCB Trainer Registry for further information on the trainers
(http://www.asapnys.org/asap-nycb-trainer-directory/). The following are offered at different price-points; several are free.

Recovery-Specific Continuing Education

Trainer Based: Find training dates at https://for-ny.org/upcoming-trainings/, or contact individual trainers for further information

Course Training/Credit hours Trainer Trainer # Training Organization Email / Website

Peer Competency in the Behavioral Health
System 7

Lila Boyer 20207001 H.O.P.E.
lilaboyer@helpingotherpeopleeveryday.com
https://helpingotherpeopleeveryday.com/

Supervision – task vs. process 7 Fell
Cadwallader

20207031 Meaningful Trainings
fell.cadwallader@meaningfultrainings.com
https://meaningfultrainings.com/

Recovery Coaching in the ED 12
Recovery Coaching-A Harm Reduction
Pathway 18

Mary
Castor

20207050 Anchor Recovery
mcastor@anchorrecoverycenter.com
https://anchorrecoverycenter.com/

Peer Supervision In Recovery Oriented
System of Care 12

Tonya
Chestnut

20207003 Samaritan-PARC tonya.chestnut@samaritanvillage.org

Peer Supervision In Recovery Oriented
System of Care 12
Trauma 101 7

Lori
Drescher

20207006
Recovery Coach
University

lori@recoverycoachuniversity.com
https://www.recoverycoachuniversity.com/

Peer Supervision In Recovery Oriented
System of Care 12

Annette
Evans

20207007 Samaritan-PARC annette.evans@samaritanvillage.org

Recovery Coaching in the ED 12 Amy Fahey 20207053 Catholic Charities afahey@ccherkimer.og

Recovery Coaching in the ED 12 Kathryn
Favaro

20207034 Favaro Training kfavaro11@gmail.com

Peer Supervision In Recovery Oriented
System of Care 12

Jessica
Feliciano

20207008 Samaritan-PARC jessica28_2000@yahoo.com

Recovery Coaching-A Harm Reduction
Pathway 18

Recovery-Specific 14
Peer Ethics 4

Michael
Galipeau 20207035

Michael Galipeau
Consulting

michgalipeau@gmail.com
https://www.thelemiregroup.com/

Recovery Coaching in the ED 12 Crystal
Gerhardt

20207053 Catholic Charities cgerhardt@ccherkimer.org

Recovery Coaching in the ED 12 Lisa Hope 20207037 Prepared Training
greyrecovery@gmail.com
https://www.preparedacademy.org/

Peer Supervision In Recovery Oriented
System of Care 12

Aloysius
Joseph

20207012 Samaritan-PARC aloysius.joseph@samaritanvillage.org

Peer Supervision In Recovery Oriented
System of Care 12
Tai Chi for Recovery 6

Theresa
Knorr

20200078
Friends of Recovery-
New York

tknorr@for-ny.org
https://for-ny.org/upcoming-trainings/

Peer Supervision In Recovery Oriented
System of Care 12

Keithie
Lawrence

20210012 Education Alliance
klawrence@edalliance.org
https://edalliance.org/

Interpersonal Relationships 6 Connie
Pacheco

20207044 Recoveries R Us cpacheco@recoveriesrus.org

Trauma Strategies for Peer Support Using
Self Care 2

Diana
Padilla

20210019
Addiction Technology
Transfer Centers

diana.padilla@nyspi.columbia.edu

Peer Supervision In Recovery Oriented
System of Care 12
In My Neighborhood - A Community
Response to Opioid Overdose 12

Dona Pagan 20207045 D.Y.S.O. donarp59@gmail.com

Opioid Overdose & Suicide Loss                  12
Opioid Overdose & Suicide Loss. 8
Peer Supervision In Recovery Oriented
Services of Care 12
ACE, Trauma & Trauma Informed Practice   6
Suicide Prevention for Recovery Coaches    6
Trauma 101 7

Debra
Rhoades

20207066 Rhoades Recovery deb@rhoadesrecovery.com

Recovery Coaching in the ED 12
Peer Supervision In Recovery Oriented
System of Care 12

Ruth Riddick 20207020 Sobriety Together ruth@ruthriddick.com

Embodied Trust & the Way of the Horse     6
Sandy Rivers 20207022 Authentic Trainings

sandyrivers10@gmail.com
https://www.authentictrainings.com/

Suicide Prevention for Recovery Coaches   6
Ginger Ross 20210006 Choices

gingerross23@gmail.com
https://www.choicesrecoverytrainings.com/

Annual Conferences:

ASAP Annual Conference November 3, 4, 9 & 10, 2021 select sessions Contact: Sheryl LaFountain | slafountain@asapnys.org

ASAP Veterans Summit November 3, 2021 select sessions Contact: Ruth Riddick | rriddick@asapnys.org

FOR-NY October 17-19, 2021 all sessions Contact: Theresa Knorr | tknorr@for-ny.org

NAADAC
October 28-30, 2021

September 24-26, 2020
select sessions Contact: Allison White |awhite@naadac.org

ASAP-PWI Specialty Certifications: approved for continuing education except when used for associated certifications (one-time credit only)

CRPA-Family 10 hr prerequisite online + 10 hr in-person http://www.asapnys.org/crpa-f-trainers/

Veteran Supported Recovery 5 hr Orientation online http://www.asapnys.org/veteran-supported-recovery/

Community Based: join these email lists for latest information

Bronx Council on Alcohol & Substance Use Disorders maximum of 3 per renewal Contact: Luis Laboy | llaboy@bowencsc.org

OASAS Recovery Implementation Meeting maximum of 3 per renewal Contact: Mary Silva | mary.silva@oasas.ny.gov

Computer Based All online courses are self-directed. Please remember that - unlike trainer-led programs - these online courses may not have been
developed for the advocate or coach role. The content is valuable, nonetheless.

CCAR Webinar series maximum of any 3 webinars per renewal period https://addictionrecoverytraining.org/online-training/

IARCP Webinar series
(live and archived)

maximum of any 3 webinars per renewal period https://www.recoverycoachprofessional.org/

NAADAC Webinar series maximum of 3 webinars per renewal period per linked
webpage only

https://www.naadac.org/peer-recovery-support-webinars

OASAS Learning Thursdays

choice of a maximum of 3
webinars per renewal period
from this selection

● 1 hr | Learning Thursdays: Innovative Partnerships to Address the Opioid Epidemic - YouTube
● 1 hr | Learning Thursdays: Helping Adults Affected by Another’s Gambling - YouTube
● 1 hr | Learning Thursdays: A Year of Cultural Competency: What's Behind Bias? - YouTube
● 1 hr | Learning Thursdays: Wellness-Are You Taking Care of You?
● 0.5 hr | Learning Thursdays: GENDA - Gender Identity Rights under New York State Human Rights Law - YouTube

Visit the trainers at http://www.asapnys.org/asap-nycb-trainer-directory/ Posted: November 1, 2021

Please note: All approved trainings lists are updated on a monthly basis Page 1 of 1


